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Results

Long Jump Women - Qualification 6 MAR 201512:15
FRI START TIME
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EUROPEAN RECORD 7.37m DRECHSLER Heike GDR Wien (AUT) 13 FEB 1988

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 7.30m DRECHSLER Heike GDR Budapest (HUN) 5 MAR 1988

TIMING, RESULTS SERVICE &

DISTANCE MEASUREMENT BY

Rank Bib Name Nat Date of Birth Result1 2 3

1 732 ŠPANOVIC Ivana SRB 10 MAY 1990 6.76 Q6.76

2 611 MOGUENARA Sosthene Taroum GER 17 OCT 1989 6.72 Q SB6.72

3 702 ROTARU Alina ROU 5 JUN 1993 6.59 q6.55 6.59 6.33

4 575 LESUEUR Éloyse FRA 15 JUL 1988 6.59 q6.59 x -

5 697 MARINCU Florentina ROU 8 APR 1996 6.57 q6.57 6.42 6.57

6 649 GRABUSTE Aiga LAT 24 MAR 1988 6.57 q5.95 6.51 6.57

7 767 MEY Karin Melis TUR 31 MAY 1984 6.57 q6.57 6.49 6.48

8 602 BAUSCHKE Melanie GER 14 JUL 1988 6.53 q6.53 6.44 6.32

9 761 SAGNIA Khaddi SWE 20 APR 1994 6.526.52 x 6.42

10 515 MIRONCHYK-IVANOVA Nastassia BLR 13 APR 1989 6.506.50 x x

11 756 JARDER Erica SWE 2 APR 1986 6.496.23 6.12 6.49

12 633 SIGURDARDÓTTIR Hafdís ISL 12 FEB 1987 6.356.32 6.18 6.35

13 725 DJORDJEVIC Nina SLO 15 MAY 1988 6.306.16 6.23 6.30

14 600 ACHKINADZE Xenia GER 14 JAN 1989 6.296.09 x 6.29

15 750 VELDÁKOVÁ Jana SVK 3 JUN 1981 6.29x 6.29 x

16 768 BEKH Maryna UKR 18 JUL 1995 6.276.27 6.15 x

17 645 STRATI Laura ITA 3 OCT 1990 6.226.18 6.22 6.09

18 747 SLANÍCKOVÁ Lucie SVK 8 NOV 1988 6.176.17 6.01 x

19 669 AKPANA ASSA Nadia NOR 22 DEC 1995 6.08x 6.08 5.95

20 744 MEDGYESOVÁ Renata SVK 28 JAN 1983 6.04x 6.04 5.70

21 598 GOGOLADZE Maiko GEO 9 SEP 1991 5.885.88 x x

22 502 GURI Claudia AND 1 MAY 1995 5.465.46 5.32 x

Qualified: Qualifying performance 6.65 (Q) or at least 8 best performers (q) advance to the Final

Starting order  1

 761

 2

 747

 3

 669

 4

 768

 5

 602

 6

 750

 7

 633

 8

 611

 9

 756

10

 649

11

 725

12

 767

13

 600

14

 645

15

 598

16

 502

Starting order 17

 732

18

 697

19

 515

20

 575

21

 744

22

 702

Legend
- Pass Q Qualified by right q qualified by result SB Season Best

x Failure

Page 1 of 1


